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Joe Wilson, South Carolina Raúl Grijalva, Arizona 
Virginia Foxx, North Carolina Joe Courtney, Connecticut 
Glenn Thompson, Pennsylvania  Frederica Wilson, Florida 
Glenn Grothman, Wisconsin Suzanne Bonamici, Oregon 
Elise Stefanik, New York Mark Takano, California 
Rick Allen, Georgia Alma Adams, North Carolina  
James Comer, Kentucky Mark DeSaulnier, California 
Burgess Owens, Utah  Donald Norcross, New Jersey 
Lisa McClain, Michigan Lucy McBath, Georgia  
Mary Miller, Illinois Jahana Hayes, Connecticut  
Julia Letlow, Louisiana  Ilhan Omar, Minnesota  
Kevin Kiley, California Haley Stevens, Michigan  
Erin Houchin, Indiana  Greg Casar, Texas 
Mike Rulli, Ohio  Summer Lee, Pennsylvania 
Bob Onder, Missouri  John Mannion, New York 
Ryan Mackenzie, Pennsylvania  
Michael Baumgartner, Washington 
Mark Harris, North Carolina  
Mark Messmer, Indiana  
Vacancy 



 
 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON EARLY CHILDHOOD,  
ELEMENTARY, AND SECONDARY EDUCATION  

 
Kevin Kiley, California, Chairman 

Suzanne Bonamici, Oregon, Ranking Member 
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Mary Miller, Illinois  Raúl Grijalva, Arizona 
Virginia Foxx, North Carolina  Jahana Hayes, Connecticut  
Glenn Thompson, Pennsylvania  Summer Lee, Pennsylvania  
Burgess Owens, Utah  John Mannion, New York  
Michael Rulli, Ohio  Frederica Wilson, Florida  
Ryan Mackenzie, Pennsylvania  Alma Adams, North Carolina  
Mark Harris, North Carolina   
Mark Messmer, Indiana   

 
 
 
 
 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HEALTH, EMPLOYMENT, LABOR, AND PENSIONS 
 

Rick Allen, Georgia, Chairman  
Mark DeSaulnier, California, Ranking Member 
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Bob Onder, Missouri  Joe Courtney, Connecticut  
Joe Wilson, South Carolina  Donald Norcross, New Jersey  
Virginia Foxx, North Carolina  Lucy McBath, Georgia  
James Comer, Kentucky  Jahana Hayes, Connecticut  
Burgess Owens, Utah  Greg Casar, Texas 
Lisa McClain, Michigan  Summer Lee, Pennsylvania  
Erin Houchin, Indiana  John Mannion, New York  
Michael Rulli, Ohio  Mark Takano, California  
Ryan Mackenzie, Pennsylvania   
Michael Baumgartner, Washington  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 
 

Burgess Owens, Utah, Chairman 
Alma Adams, North Carolina, Ranking Member  
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Michael Baumgartner, Washington Frederica Wilson, Florida  
Joe Wilson, South Carolina  Mark Takano, California  
Virginia Foxx, North Carolina  Lucy McBath, Georgia  
Glenn Thompson, Pennsylvania  Donald Norcross, New Jersey 
Glenn Grothman, Wisconsin  Raúl Grijalva, Arizona 
Elise Stefanik, New York  Joe Courtney, Connecticut  
Lisa McClain, Michigan  Suzanne Bonamici, Oregon 
Kevin Kiley, California  Mark DeSaulnier, California  
Erin Houchin, Indiana  Ilhan Omar, Minnesota  
Bob Onder, Missouri   
Mark Harris, North Carolina   

 

  
 

 
SUBCOMMITTEE ON WORKFORCE PROTECTIONS 

 
Ryan Mackenzie, Pennsylvania, Chairman  
Ilhan Omar, Minnesota, Ranking Member 
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Mark Messmer, Indiana  Haley Stevens, Michigan  
Glenn Grothman, Wisconsin  Greg Casar, Texas  
Elise Stefanik, New York  Mark Takano, California  
James Comer, Kentucky  
Mary Miller, Illinois   
  

  




